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B9 Xigmatek "XLF Series"
120mm White LED Fan

Cooler - Translucent Blue
Blades

Product Images

Short Description

XLF-F1256, 120mm LED cooling fan catches not only your eyes, but it also performs adding more airflow in
your PC case. It comes with max 1500 RPM and 61 CFM and also with quite level.

Description

XLF-F1256, 120mm LED cooling fan catches not only your eyes, but it also performs adding more airflow in your PC case. It comes
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with max 1500 RPM and 61 CFM and also with quite level.

e Specific bearing design (Long-life bearing) provides longer MTBF and outstanding performance.
e Optimal blade design provides the reduction of noise and power consumption.
® Transparent colorific blade and frame with White-LEDs make your case a spotlight.

Features

Higher airflow, static pressure and torque.

Reduce noise and power consumption.

4 pcs White LEDs and transparent colorific blade and frame
Low noise level.

Longer life bearing design.

Optimized blade design to create cooling performance

Specifications

Product Name XLF-F1256

Product Number CFS-SXGJS-LU4
Dimension 120(W) x 120(H) x 25(D) mm
Voltage Rating 12V
Speed 1500 R.P.M.

Fan Bearing Type Long-life bearing
Air Flow 61 CFM
Life Expectancy 50,000 hrs
Noise Level 20 dba

Available color 4 white LED

Connector 3 Pin

Accessory 4 pin adapter

Screws*4
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Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)

Additional Information

Xigmatek

XLF-F1256-D

0.6000

Blue

120mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

1500

61

20
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