

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com



Follow Us Twitter









\$6.99 was \$12.99

Product Images





Short Description

XLF-F1256, 120mm LED cooling fan catches not only your eyes, but it also performs adding more airflow in your PC case. It comes with max 1500 RPM and 61 CFM and also with quite level.

Description

XLF-F1256, 120mm LED cooling fan catches not only your eyes, but it also performs adding more airflow in your PC case. It comes

with max 1500 RPM and 61 CFM and also with quite level.

- Specific bearing design (Long-life bearing) provides longer MTBF and outstanding performance.
- Optimal blade design provides the reduction of noise and power consumption.
- Transparent colorific blade and frame with White-LEDs make your case a spotlight.

Features

- Higher airflow, static pressure and torque.
- Reduce noise and power consumption.
- 4 pcs White LEDs and transparent colorific blade and frame
- · Low noise level.
- Longer life bearing design.
- Optimized blade design to create cooling performance

Specifications

Product Name XLF-F1256

Product Number CFS-SXGJS-LU4

Dimension 120(W) x 120(H) x 25(D) mm

Voltage Rating 12 V

Speed 1500 R.P.M.

Fan Bearing Type Long-life bearing

Air Flow 61 CFM

Life Expectancy 50,000 hrs

Noise Level 20 dba

Available color 4 white LED

Connector 3 Pin

Accessory 4 pin adapter Screws*4

2

Brand	Xigmatek
SKU	XLF-F1256-D
Weight	0.6000
Color	Blue
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1500
Fan CFM	61
Fan Noise (dB)	20
Special Price	\$6.99



Additional Information